DI
GI
TA
L I
/O
DYNAMIC DIGITAL I/O WITH PER CHANNEL TIMING,
PROGRAMMABLE LOGIC LEVELS AND PMU PXI CARD
Timing per pin, multiple time sets and flexible sequencer•

Calibration Interval 1 year
Note: Specifications are subject to change without notice
ORDERING INFORMATION
GX5296 Dynamic Digital I/O (3U), 32 ch., per pin voltage &
direction control; 125 MHz  w/64 M Vectors per
channel; per pin timing & PMU
SOFTWARE
GtDio6x-FIT Digital File Import Tool Option for GX5296 DIO
GtDio6x-FIT-S1Y Renew GtDio6x-FIT Subscription and Support 1
Year (requires continuous agreement)
GtDio6x-FIT-S2Y Renew GtDio6x-FIT Subscription and Support 2
Years (requires continuous agreement)
GtDio6x-FIT-S3Y Renew GtDio6x-FIT Subscription and Support 3
Years (requires continuous agreement)
GtDio6x-FIT-EXP6 1-year Renewal Expired GtDio6x-FIT Subscription
and Support (expired 1 day to 6 months)
GtDio6x-FIT-
EXP24
1-year Renewal Expired GtDio6x-FIT Subscription
and Support (expired 7 to 24 months)
GtDio6x-FIT-SUP 1-year Support only for GtDiox-FIT (no upgrades)
ACCESSORY
TS-900e-5G-BMC Blind mate connectors (one pair), DC - 40 GHz,
2.92mm
GT95021 2 ft. Shielded Cable for all 5xxx/35xx (68 Pin)
GT95022 3 ft Shielded Cable for all 5xxx/35xx (68 Pin)
GT95022E 3 ft Shielded Cable for all 5xxx/35xx (68 Pin) Not
Terminated One End
GT95025 Connector Interface, 68-Pin SCSI to TTI Testron
170-Pin Signal Block
GT95028 10 ft shielded cable for 5xxx/35xx products (68 Pin)
GT95031 6 ft Shielded Cable for all 5xxx/35xx (68 Pin)
GT95035E-48 Shielded Flying Lead Cable for all 5xxx/35xx (68
Pin), 48".
GT95015 Connector Interface for all Gx5xxx/GX3xxx, SCSI to
100 Mil Grid, Differential
CALIBRATION
GX5295-96-
CALKIT
Calibration cable kit for use with the GX5295 /
GX5296 DIO modules & CalEasy
GX5296
Copyright © Marvin Test Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Product and company names listed are trademarks of their respective
companies.
Revision O    •   Updated Apr 7, 2026
DI
GI
TA
L I
/O
CalEasy-GX5296 CalEasy for the GX5296 (Single User License) with
One Year Support and Subscription
CalEasy CalEasy License for all Supported Marvin Test
Solutions Products (Single User License) with One
Year Support and Subscription
CalEasy-2Y CalEasy License for all Supported Marvin Test
Solutions Products (Single User License) with Two
Year Support and Subscription
CalEasy-3Y CalEasy License for all Supported Marvin Test
Solutions Products (Single User License) with Three
Year Support and Subscription
GT95015-CAL Connector Interface board with capacitors, for
calibrating GX5295/ GX5295
GX5296-CAL GX5296 Calibration/Verification Service. Includes
pre-verification data (post calibration data provided
if applicable)